Race Date
June 09, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Motion to Strike

O© 00 NOoO O WN P

el el
w N RO

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

364
365
436
374
377
383
368
369
362
376
378
370
379
381
363
367
373
375
366
384
380
382

Team Score (Places)

Joseph Ufolla
Madison Paquette
Brian Jackson
Sarah Mullkoff
Susie Chung
Brendan Mumby
Lori Mayabb
Patrick Mayabb
Heather Durian
Lauren Tomlinson
Lisa Kindschy
Brad Banks

Leah Arendt
Christopher Mumby
Susan Masten
Samantha Perez
Kirk Megginson
Jamie Klinger
Michelle Mendelsohn
Nicklas Mumby
Deirdre McAlpine
Dionne Mumby

Team - HackneyGrover Racers
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437
354
355

Team Score (Places)

David Olson
Angela Dardas
Tim Dardas

Team - The Whole Fam Damily
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422
415
416
420
423
414
424
417

Team Score (Places)

Ryan Kauffman
Eric Lore
Danielle Lore
Doug Church
Aimee Kauffman
Daniel Phinney
Jevin Mathew
Alex Phinney

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

The Paper Chase
Final Team Results

Team Challenge

Overall Cumulative Average
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
2
Leonard Ml M-23 1 1 17:40.9 17:40.9
Howell Ml F-22 1 2 19:11.4 18:26.2
M-35 2 4 18:14.3 18:22.2
Lansing MI F-32 2 6 22:38.2 19:26.2
Detroit Ml F-28 3 9 24:59.3 20:32.8
Mi - Michigan MI M-16 5 14 21:39.4 20:43.9
Eaton Rapids Mi F-53 5 19 26:50.2 21:36.3
Eaton Rapids Ml M-48 6 25 23:47.5 21:52.7
Mason MiI F-40 6 31 27:46.2 22:31.9
Mason Ml F-37 7 38 27:53.2 23:04.1
Holt M F-38 9 47 30:16.1 23:43.3
Lansing MI M-57 9 56 30:18.7 24:16.3
Haslett Ml F-35 11 67 31:04.2 24:47.7
Mi - Michigan MI M-47 12 79 32:11.5 25:19.4
Okemos Ml F-62 14 93 32:55.1 25:49.8
Monroe Ml F-32 17 110 34:19.5 26:21.6
Lansing MI M-52 17 127 38:21.0 27:03.9
Leslie Ml F-25 21 148 38:25.4 27:41.8
Traverse City Ml F-32 25 173 43:26.8 28:31.5
Mi - Michigan Ml M-18 25 198 55:26.5 29:52.3
Lansing MI F-61 26 224 43:58.9 30:32.6
Mi - Michigan Ml F-45 38 262 55:34.8 31:40.9
Finish Position- 2
7
M-50 3 3 20:58.8 20:58.8
Okemos Ml F-57 4 7 26:00.8 23:29.8
Okemos Ml M-46 7 14 26:01.4 24:20.4
Finish Position- 3
14
Lansing Mi M-49 4 4 21:36.5 21:36.5
Lansing Ml M-35 10 14 30:33.1 26:04.8
Holt Ml F-29 10 24 30:43.1 27:37.6
East Lansing Ml M-51 11 35 32:04.4 28:44.3
East Lansing Ml F-47 16 51 33:52.0 29:45.8
Lansing Ml M-61 18 69 40:51.9 31:36.8
Lansing MI M-24 19 88 41:07.5 32:58.4
Lansing MI M-11 20 108 43:38.4 34:18.4
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Race Date
June 09, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - The Whole Fam Damily
Team Score (Places)

9 418 Laila Lore
10 419  Catherine Groll
11 421  Karen Poole
12 425  Maya Smith
13 413  Natalie Alane
Team - FSBR
Team Score (Places)
1 349 Leah Mills
2 350 Shaun Mills
3 348 Dan Mills
4 345  Bill Fahey
5 353  Mark Burzych
6 351  Adrienne Monahan
7 347  Lizzie Mills
8 434  Lori Wolf
9 346  Val Johnson
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352  Kim Burzych

Team - Murphy & Spagnuolo PC

Team Score (Places)

387  Nicole Blomfield
388 Sam Blomfield
385  Lindsay Dangl
391  Matt Dimick
390 Tyler Broskey
386  Desiree Dimick
389 Lietta Broskey
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Team - Rx-Legal, PC
Team Score (Places)

1 393 Sandra Horton
2 392  Jim Horton
Team - ICPO

Team Score (Places)

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

The Paper Chase
Final Team Results

Team Challenge

Overall Cumulative Average
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 3
14
Lansing MI F-9 22 130 38:31.1 34:46.5
Lansing Mi F-59 23 153 40:46.6 35:22.5
Lansing Mi F-58 24 177 40:46.9 35:52.0
Lansing MI F-25 36 213 52:38.6 37:15.8
Lansing MI F-48 37 250 52:38.8 38:26.8
Finish Position - 4
22
Okemos Ml F-8 8 8 30:15.2 30:15.2
Okemos Ml M-11 14 22 36:19.6 33:17.4
Okemos Ml M-38 15 37 36:42.2 34:25.6
Okemos Ml M-66 23 60 50:42.8 38:29.9
Okemos Ml M-55 26 86 57:24.3 42:16.8
Haslett Ml F-34 27 113 44:40.6 42:40.8
Okemos Ml F-35 29 142 46:36.7 43:14.5
F-50 33 175 48:30.2 43:54.0
Okemos Ml F-64 35 210 50:41.6 44:39.2
Okemos Ml F-53 39 249 57:23.6 45:55.7
Finish Position- 5
26
Dewitt Ml F-28 13 13 32:35.4 32:35.4
Dewitt Ml M-29 13 26 32:35.8 32:35.6
Okemos Ml F-33 15 41 33:18.0 32:49.7
Lansing Mi M-35 21 62 47:54.9 36:36.0
Lansing MI M-25 28 90 1:17:08.5 44:42.5
Lansing MI F-29 30 120 47:51.3 45:14.0
Lansing Mi F-26 50 170 1:17:08.3 49:47.5
Finish Position- 6
28
Mount Pleasant Ml F-53 12 12 31:51.9 31:51.9
Mount Pleasant Ml M-56 16 28 38:15.7 35:03.8
Finish Position- 7

38
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Race Date

June 09, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - ICPO

1
2

Team -

A WDN PR

Team -

1
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Team -

1
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Team -
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OO WN P

Team Score (Places)

435  Kateri Eisenhut
357  Aylysh Gallagher

Speaker Law Firm
Team Score (Places)

398  Liisa Speaker

401  Paul Speaker

400 Isadora Speaker
399 Evangeline Speaker

Sinas Dramis Law Firm

Team Score (Places)

397 Chifu Moua
396 Lauren Kissel

White Law PLLC

Team Score (Places)

427  Brittany Nichol
428  Emily Wolf

MCV Law PLLC

Team Score (Places)

358 Michael Van Huysse
360  Aubrey Van Huysse
359  Jessica Van Huysse
361  Annabelle Van Huysse

Sutton Advisors, PLC
Team Score (Places)

407  Jill Kacel

408  Josephine Jones
411  Teresa Boyd

410 Genevieve Jones
406  Jordan Sutton
412 Padma Raj

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

The Paper Chase
Final Team Results

Team Challenge

Overall Cumulative Average
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 7
38
F-27 18 18 36:06.3 36:06.3
Lansing Mi F-32 20 38 37:40.7 36:53.5
Finish Position- 8
43
Lansing MI F-47 19 19 36:35.6 36:35.6
Lansing Mi M-47 24 43 53:12.5 44:54.0
Lansing Ml F-11 28 71 45:51.9 45:13.3
Lansing MI F-9 43 114 58:37.7 48:34.4
Finish Position- 9
53
Lansing Ml M-24 22 22 48:20.2 48:20.2
Lansing MI F-25 31 53 48:20.4 48:20.3
Finish Position - 10
66
Haslett Ml F-27 32 32 48:30.0 48:30.0
Haslett Ml F-25 34 66 48:31.0 48:30.5
Finish Position - 11
67
Howell Ml M-34 27 27 57:56.0 57:56.0
Howell Ml F-2 40 67 57:54.3 57:55.2
Howell Mi F-33 41 108 57:55.2 57:55.2
Howell MI F-0 42 150 57:55.2 57:55.2
Finish Position - 12
89
Lansing Ml F-60 44 44 1:11:45.8 1:11:45.8
Lansing Mi F-5 45 89 1:11:49.6 1:11:47.7
East Lansing Ml F-60 46 135 1:11:57.2 1:11:50.9
Lansing Mi F-2 47 182 1:12:25.7 1:11:59.6
Lansing Ml F-39 48 230 1:12:29.1 1:12:05.5
Lansing Mi F-34 49 279 1:12:33.0 1:12:10.1
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